
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT RECEIVED 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE 

JAN	 102019 
January 10,2019 

Govemment&ll:t1lICS Commlsaion 
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A. Name of Candidate: _E_I_iz_a_b_e_th_B_is_h_o_p _ 

Address: 8518 E Longlake St 

City and Zip COde:_W_i_c_h_ita_6_7_20_7 _ County: _S_G _ 

Office Sought: State Representative District: 88 ----- ­

B. Check only if appropriate: __ Amended Filing __ Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31, 2018) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period . 8224.04 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .. 1100.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) . 9324.04 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) . 1387.82 

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) .. 7936.22 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 0.00 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) . 7201.75 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1-9-2019 

Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2018 



Elizabeth Bishop (House 88) Reporting Period 1012612018 through 1213112018 Schedule A Page 1 of 4 

Date Amount Method Last First Company Occupation Address City State Zip 

12/28/18 250.00 check Kansas Society of Anesthesiologists PAC Medicine 11709 Roe Avenue leawood KS 66211 

11/3/18 250.00 check Kansas Insurance PAC Insurance PO Box 55 Topeka KS 66601 

10/29/18 100.00 check Kansas AFl-C10 COPE Fund labor 2131 SW 36th St Topeka KS 66611 

10/29/18 250.00 check Blue Cross/Blue Shield Insurance 1133 SW Topeka Blvd. Topeka KS 66629 

10/29/18 250.00 check 
KS Assoc. of Property & Casualty 

Companies 
Insurance PO Box 55 [Topeka KS 66601 



Elizabeth Bishop (House 88) Reporting Period 10/26/2018 through 12/31/2018 Schedule B Page 2 of 4 

I Date I Value I DescrIption I Last I First I Company I Occupation I Address I City ~ 



Elizabeth Bishop (House 88) Reporting Period 10/26/2018 through 1213112018 Schedule C Page 3 of 4 

Date 

11/6/18 

Amount 

100.00 

Purpose 

Watch party expenses 
I 
I 

Last First Company 

Sedgwick County Democratic Party 

Address 

111 SHydraulic St 

i City 

IWichita 

State 

KS 

Zip 

67211 

12/17/18 

11/16/18 
11/20/18 

11/20/18 

200.00 

126.65 
16.95 

25.00 

PAC contribution 

Office supplies 
Website hosting 
Travel agency-Trip to CSG 

conference 

I 
I 

I 

Kansans for a Democratic House 

iOfficeMax 
I Hostgator 

Sunflower Travel 

I 
PO Box 2083 

8147 E Killogg Drive 
5005 Mitchelldale #100 

1223 N Rock Rd #200 

Topeka 

Wichita 
Houston 

Wichita 

KS 

KS 
TX 

KS 

66601 

67207 
77092 

67206 

11/20/19 
11/21/19 

11/25/18 
e----. 

11/26/18 
12/4/19 

273.61 Travel to CSG Conference 
5.00 Website hosting 

74.99 Computer application 

30.00 Website hosting 
39.10 Transportation 

American Airlines 
Hostgator 

SugarSync 

Hostgator 
Airport Yellow Cabs 

4333 Amon Carter Blvd 
5005 Mitchelldale #100 
6922 Hollywood 

Boulevard, Suite #500 
5005 Mitchelldale #100 
6900 Houston Rd 

Fort Worth 
Houston 

Hollywood 

Houston 
jFlorence 

TX 
TX 

CA 

TX 
KY 

76155 
77092 

90028 

77092 
41047 

12/4/19 96.77 Hotel meals Mariott Cincinatti 10 West Rivercenter Blvd. Covington KY 41011 

12/8/18 
12/8/18 

40.80 Transportation 
30.00 Luggage fee 

Square James Taxi service 
American Airlines 4333 Amon Carter Blvd 

Independence 
Fort Worth 

KY 
TX 76155 

12/14/18 307.00 Hotel at CSG conference Mariott Cincinatti 10 West Rivercenter BlVd. Covington KY 41011 

12/20/18 
12/21/18 

16.95 Website hosting 
5.00 Website hostinR 

Hostgator 
Hostgator 

5005 Mitchelldale #100 
5005 Mitchelldale #100 

Houston 
Houston 

TX 
TX 

77092 
77092 



Elizabeth Bishop (House 88) Reporting Period 10/26/2018 through 1213112018 Schedule 0 Page 4 of 4 

Date Balance Nature of loan or Account Last First Company Address City State Zip 

12/31/18 59.05 Balance forward from 2017 Bishop Darrel 8318 Longlake Wichita KS 67207 

12/31/18 6945.41 

Balance forward from 10-25­

2018 Bishop Elizabeth 8318 Longlake Wichita KS 67207 

11/10/18 28.89 Mileage Bishop Elizabeth 8318 longlake Wichita KS 67207 

11/14/18 141.70 Mileage Bishop ElIzabeth 8318 Longlake Wichita KS 67207 

11/27/18 7.63 Mileage Bishop Elizabeth 8318 longlake Wichita KS 57207 
11/29/18 9.27 Mileage Bishop Elizabeth 8318 Longlake Wichita KS 57207 
11/30/18 9.81 Mileage Bishop Elizabeth 8318 Longlake Wichita KS 57207 


