KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIVED

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

JAN 102019

January 10, 2019

46 Governmental Ethics Commission

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

A.	Name of Candidate: Elizabeth Bishop Address: 8518 E Longlake St	SC
	City and Zip Code: Wichita 67207 Count Office Sought: State Representative District	y: SG t: 88
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination	Report
C.	Summary (covering the period from October 26, 2018 through December 31, 20	18)
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	8224.04
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	1100.00
	3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	9324.04
	4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	1387.82
	5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	7936.22
	6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 0.00	
	7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D)	
D.	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understate failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misser. 1-9-2019 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer	nd that the intentional

Elizabeth Bishop (House 88)

Reporting Period 10/26/2018 through 12/31/2018

Schedule A Page 1 of 4

Date Amount Method		Method	Last	First	Company	Occupation	Address	City	State	Zip
12/28/18	250.00	check			Kansas Society of Anesthesiologists PAC	Medicine	11709 Roe Avenue	Leawood	KS	66211
11/3/18	250.00	check	***		Kansas Insurance PAC	Insurance	PO Box 55	Topeka	KS	66601
10/29/18	100.00	check			Kansas AFL-CIO COPE Fund	Labor	2131 SW 36th St	Topeka	KS	66611
10/29/18	250.00	check			Blue Cross/Blue Shield	Insurance	1133 SW Topeka Blvd.	Topeka	KS	66629
10/29/18	250.00	KS Assoc. of Property & Casualty			Insurance	PO Box 55	Topeka	KS	66601	

Elizabeth Bishop (House 88)

Reporting Period 10/26/2018 through 12/31/2018

Schedule B Page 2 of 4

Date	Value	Description	Last	First	Company	Occupation	Address	City	State	Zip

Date	Amount	Purpose	Last	First	Company	Address	City	State	Zip
11/6/18	100.00	Watch party expenses			Sedgwick County Democratic Party	111 S Hydraulic St	Wichita	KS	67211
12/17/18	200.00	PAC contribution			Kansans for a Democratic House	PO Box 2083	Topeka	KS	66601
11/16/18	126.65	Office supplies			OfficeMax	8147 E Killogg Drive	Wichita	KS	67207
11/20/18	16.95	Website hosting	ĺ		Hostgator	5005 Mitchelldale #100	Houston	TX	77092
11/20/18	25.00	Travel agency-Trip to CSG conference			Sunflower Travel	1223 N Rock Rd #200	Wichita	KS	67206
11/20/19	273.61	Travel to CSG Conference			American Airlines	4333 Amon Carter Blvd	Fort Worth	TX	76155
11/21/19	5.00	Website hosting			Hostgator	5005 Mitchelldale #100	Houston	TX	77092
11/25/10	74.99	Computer application	SugarSync	SugarSuno	6922 Hollywood	Hollywood	CA	90028	
11/25/18				Sugarsync	Boulevard, Suite #500				
11/26/18	30.00	Website hosting			Hostgator	5005 Mitchelldale #100	Houston	TX	77092
12/4/19	39.10	Transportation			Airport Yellow Cabs	6900 Houston Rd	Florence	KY	41047
12/4/19	96.77	Hotel meals			Mariott Cincinatti	10 West Rivercenter Blvd.	Covington	KY	41011
12/8/18	40.80	Transportation			Square James Taxi service		Independence	KY	
12/8/18		Luggage fee			American Airlines	4333 Amon Carter Blvd	Fort Worth	TX	76155
12/14/18		Hotel at CSG conference			Mariott Cincinatti	10 West Rivercenter Blvd.	Covington	кү	41011
12/20/18	16.95	Website hosting			Hostgator	5005 Mitchelldale #100	Houston	TX	77092
12/21/18	5.00	Website hosting			Hostgator	5005 Mitchelldale #100	Houston	TX	77092

Date	Balance	Nature of Loan or Account	Last	First	Company	Address	City	State	Zip
12/31/18	59.05	Balance forward from 2017	Bishop	Darrel		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
		Balance forward from 10-25-							
12/31/18	6945.41	2018	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
11/10/18	28.89	Mileage	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
11/14/18	141.70	Mileage	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
11/27/18	7.63	Mileage	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
11/29/18	9.27	Mileage	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207
11/30/18	9.81	Mileage	Bishop	Elizabeth		8318 Longlake	Wichita	KS	67207